
Maske, wie 

auf Bild flach 

auf ebenen 

Untergrund 

legen

Gummiband 

durch 

Innenschlaufe 

ziehen und 

einmal fest 

anziehen

1 2

Methode: Einfach und schnell



Entlang der 

gestrichelten 

Linie nach

oben falten

An der Linie 

nach unten 

falten

Gummiband 

herausziehen

Gummiband 

durch 

Außenschlaufe 

ziehen

Kinn-Tasche 

herausziehen

1

2

34

5

Methode: Optimaler Sitz


